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drct-dpst 07/19/24 CORSON, KIMBERLY 3,988.33 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404
drct-dpst 07/19/24 HAGAN, VANESSA L 4,083.33 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 07/19/24 HERRING, KAMI J 5,467.75 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 07/19/24 HORNBY, MELISSA J 4,936.08 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 07/19/24 JACOBSON, KELLY 2,198.66 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 07/19/24 JACOBSON, LANAE 875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 07/19/24 JACOBSON, MICHAEL 8,098.18 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 07/19/24 JAGIELSKI, SAVANNAH BURTON 3,988.33 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 07/19/24 KERR, AMY J 4,694.75 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 07/19/24 PALMER, DAVID 1,343.30 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 08/20/24 CORSON, KIMBERLY 3,988.37 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404
drct-dpst 08/20/24 HAGAN, VANESSA L 4,083.33 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 08/20/24 HERRING, KAMI J 5,467.75 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 08/20/24 HORNBY, MELISSA J 4,936.12 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 08/20/24 JACOBSON, KELLY 2,198.74 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 08/20/24 JACOBSON, LANAE 875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 08/20/24 JACOBSON, MICHAEL 8,098.18 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 08/20/24 JAGIELSKI, SAVANNAH BURTON 3,988.37 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 08/20/24 KERR, AMY J 4,694.75 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 08/20/24 PALMER, DAVID 2,819.60 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 09/20/24 CORSON, KIMBERLY 4,125.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/24 HAGAN, VANESSA L 4,133.33 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 09/20/24 HERRING, KAMI J 5,833.33 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/20/24 JACOBSON, KELLY 2,198.66 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/20/24 JACOBSON, LANAE 895.83 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/20/24 JACOBSON, MICHAEL 8,098.18 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 09/20/24 JAGIELSKI, SAVANNAH BURTON 4,125.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/20/24 KERR, AMY J 4,875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/20/24 PALMER, DAVID 1,808.80 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 09/20/24 PARK, MARINA D 3,875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 09/20/24 TOLMAN, COLTER O 1,719.50 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/18/24 CORSON, KIMBERLY 4,125.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404
drct-dpst 10/18/24 HAGAN, VANESSA L 4,133.33 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 10/18/24 HERRING, KAMI J 5,833.33 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/18/24 JACOBSON, JOY 100.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/18/24 JACOBSON, KELLY 2,198.66 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/18/24 JACOBSON, LANAE 895.83 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/18/24 JACOBSON, MELANIE 250.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 10/18/24 JACOBSON, MICHAEL 8,098.18 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 10/18/24 JAGIELSKI, SAVANNAH BURTON 4,125.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/18/24 KERR, AMY J 4,875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/18/24 LUNDQUIST, CHELSEA M 606.80 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 10/18/24 MACHMER, CHAD A 203.75 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/18/24 PALMER, DAVID 1,463.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 10/18/24 PALMER, KELLY A 200.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/18/24 PARK, MARINA D 3,875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 10/18/24 TOLMAN, COLTER O 891.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/24 CORSON, KIMBERLY 4,125.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404
drct-dpst 11/20/24 HAGAN, VANESSA L 4,133.33 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 11/20/24 HERRING, KAMI J 5,833.33 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/24 JACOBSON, JOY 450.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/24 JACOBSON, KELLY 2,198.66 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/24 JACOBSON, LANAE 895.83 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/24 JACOBSON, MICHAEL 7,735.50 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 11/20/24 JAGIELSKI, SAVANNAH BURTON 4,125.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/24 KERR, AMY J 4,875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/24 LUNDQUIST, CHELSEA M 787.20 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 11/20/24 MACHMER, CHAD A 161.63 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/24 PALMER, DAVID 1,995.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
drct-dpst 11/20/24 PALMER, KELLY A 200.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/24 PARK, MARINA D 3,875.00 IRWIN ID 83428
drct-dpst 11/20/24 TOLMAN, COLTER O 2,159.25 IRWIN ID 83428
014936 07/19/24 JACOBSON, ANNA MARIAH 644.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
014937 07/19/24 HINCKS, JOANNE 2,380.00 IRWIN ID 83428
014938 07/19/24 GRIFFEL, ANNA 252.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
014949 08/20/24 JACOBSON, ANNA MARIAH 644.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
014950 08/20/24 HINCKS, JOANNE 2,380.00 IRWIN ID 83428
014951 08/20/24 CHRISTIANSEN, LISA M 209.60 IRWIN ID 83428
014952 08/20/24 GRIFFEL, ANNA 751.75 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
014968 09/20/24 URRUTIA, RACHELLE BRANDY 346.88 IRWIN ID 83428
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014969 09/20/24 JACOBSON, ANNA MARIAH 665.83 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
014970 09/20/24 HINCKS, JOANNE 2,380.00 IRWIN ID 83428
014971 09/20/24 CHRISTIANSEN, LISA M 906.58 IRWIN ID 83428
014972 09/20/24 GRIFFEL, ANNA 1,392.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
014983 10/18/24 URRUTIA, RACHELLE BRANDY 834.38 IRWIN ID 83428
014984 10/18/24 JACOBSON, ANNA MARIAH 665.83 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
014985 10/18/24 HINCKS, JOANNE 2,380.00 IRWIN ID 83428
014986 10/18/24 HUTSON, KENNETH 70.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
014987 10/18/24 CHRISTIANSEN, LISA M 1,638.35 IRWIN ID 83428
014988 10/18/24 GRIFFEL, ANNA 2,393.38 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
014999 11/20/24 GOODFELLOW, CAROL C 500.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
015000 11/20/24 URRUTIA, RACHELLE BRANDY 304.69 IRWIN ID 83428
015001 11/20/24 JACOBSON, ANNA MARIAH 765.83 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449
015002 11/20/24 HINCKS, JOANNE 2,380.00 IRWIN ID 83428
015003 11/20/24 CHRISTIANSEN, LISA M 1,417.80 IRWIN ID 83428
015004 11/20/24 GRIFFEL, ANNA 2,392.00 SWAN VALLEY ID 83449


